PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DURHAM SCIENTIFIC CRYSTALS LIMITED	06/04/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KROMEK LIMITED	
Street Address:	NetPark Incubator, Thomas Wright Way, Sedgefield	
City:	County Durham	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	TS21 3FD	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12598538

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)330-4787

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (651) 330-4780 Email: jjung@pwolaw.biz

Correspondent Name: Popovich, Wiles & O'Connell, P.A.

Address Line 1: 8519 Eagle Point Blvd., Suite 180

Address Line 4: Lake Elmo, MINNESOTA 55042

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: REG1003US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patrick J. O'Connell

Total Attachments: 1

source=MP10685.GB01 Change of Name Certificate 2010 June 04#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025946 FRAME: 0891



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4728565

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

DURHAM SCIENTIFIC CRYSTALS LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

KROMEK LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 4th June 2010



RECORDED: 03/14/2011



PATENT

REEL: 025946 FRAME: 0892